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Ciey age

3

BOB FASS

LUCAS RICE

KEVIN OLONHELL

TOM HEFFERON

NICK MERCURED

JON R ESHELMAN
MARE SADCWSK I
REINDLD i MCHICKLE
GARY GLASSHAN

MARC DODGE

CHERILYM GARCIA
MIKE SHEKLETOQM
MIKE OHUNJISHAH
MARK L HULSE
JEFF COELHO
CAROL ARGAD
DO MALONEY
JAHES WHITE

DAY ID GALLAGHER
CHRIS LIPMAN

REBECCA WURT

CHIP GARDMER
BREAN .J HORNUNG
JONATHAN R WELLS
NICHOLAS PISCULLI
STEPHEN M EDGLE
TAYID -HEALY
HEATHER MIT{HELE

HMICHAEL DRISTIAN
ED TEAGUE

POLLY WRIGHT
JAHES FELSCHEL
BRIAM TREIECIAK
BART WOOOWOIRTH
SARAH LOVERICH
BREAM GRIMH
ROGERT R DUKCAM
ELF KASSIRER

DAYID L FOSTER
JosH T SHELTOH
PALUL ULRICH

TOM SWEENEY
KEVIN JASPAN
STEVE ZAMBITD
JGSEFH H COATEL
JEFF SHARP

EalUL W LARQCLIE
SUZAMNE EGG

FPAMELA BLAIKIE
EATHY L FASAMELL]
SUSAN H LAMRENCE
CHARLES R CATTANO

EUGENE G 5PILLANE
FRANK JORDAN
DAVEE A CRHET

CYRTHIA THOMAS

J0E DEMERS

MICHAEL C CAHILL
EUE TENDY

BILL TARSEY

GEORGE T FASANELLI
JEFF MORTaNAR]
VICTORIA L HITCHELL
JIM JOHHSTON
HERRILL MARTIN

JAMES KING
GERRY MCGINLEY
JAMES ALLBEE
LANRENCE DAVIS
HUNTER CRANDALL
STEYE BOSSHARD
KAREN BARBOSA
GEQRGE ZUBALSKY
TOM CICKHANN
TERRY BRAGSHAW

EDWARD KOVAL

DAR FRITZSCHE

LARRY SELVERMAN

KEW SHELTOM

YIRGIMIA TELLER

LISA M HAMH

JAHMES © YOQIGTLAENMDER
TONY LABOIIETA

BRENT FULTOM

NADIHE M STEINBERGER

RIKKT FURMAN

BERKARD GOLDSCHMEDT
CPT JIM MIGLIACCED
ROH GOLBEN

RAEY WEBSTER
MATTHEW BARBOME
PHILIP COGGON
THOMAS F HURPHY

Timg Penalty {2 min}
includes FERST transition
in¢ludes SECOND transition

CadET

m  MILITaRY

CHESTHUT RID 48
HIGHLAND FAL 22

WODG5TOCK 39
SCHENECTADY 46
KINGSTON a7
WESF PGINT 3z
MAHNAH 38
JACKSON HTS 39
CHAPPACHA iz
RIVER EDGE a1
HWARREN 24
WEST POINT 20
WEST POINT 20
HWEDFORD 3
CORMMALL-ON- 32
AMNAPOLIS 20
HT TREWPER 43
WHITE FLAINS 39
BROOKLYN 26
L LI 36
MAHKAH 34
WEST POINY F3r)
WEST POINT i3
CALDWELL 39
WEST POIKT 20
AL 28
BREDE LYMN 46
MEW WINDSOR 30
MANHASSET 56
RUTHERFORD 28
WEST POINT 24
HWEST POINT 20
EAST CHESTER 39
MEW PALTZ 56
CORNWALL 16
WEST POINT i3
ANKAFPDLES 20
MANAL AP AN 6
KIKRGSTON 31
STORMVILLE 45
LN 18
SAL ISHURY 45
WIN TOM 18
EDESON 35
PLATHSBORD 5D
GREEHMICH 39
NEWEURGH 25
HONROE 34
WEST POINT 20
AUTHERFORE 25
NYC 20
CALVERTON g
NYC 23
HORRES PLALH 33
N¥YC 1
HONTALR &8
MONROE 29
SUMMIT 28
RYE 36
LAUREL MHALLD 25
WEST POINT 30
HEST POINMT a0
KINGSTOM a3
HWEST POLHT 44
AMNAPOL TS 20
CALVERTON 38
WEST POINT 20
WEST PGINT 20
CORMMALL 41
NY( 25
GLEN ROCK 28
SAQDLE BROCK 29
WEST POINT 21
HT WERMOM a2
WEST POINT 20
LEBANON A6
LEL 24
ROCK. TAVERN 40
PLEASANTVIEL 45
CORNMALL 37
NEWEURGH 35
BRIARCLIFF 46
WAYNE 41
ORADELL 45
(35 a9
MY 33
KIRGSTON I
CHAPPACHIA a4
ANHAPOLIS 20
BLOCMING QRO 24
WYL 35
OIMEGD 45
OSWEGD 44
BROCKLYN 57
GREENWICH g
GREENE CITY &3
WARWECK &2
MEW HAMPTON 18
WYCKOFF 51
RYE 35
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50 1%:19 1154 223
151 *4:51 2:26 117
Bg 20:57 2:02 154
lps 26:50 2:38 140
193 #7:10 2:49 155
1Bg 26:56 2:38 141
M5 2R:12 T:46 144
215 ZE:49  7F:50 1448
174 75:45 2:31 189
162 24:51 2:26 161
127 23:01 2:15 185
19 27:04 2:39 181
165 25:04  2:27 170
177 25:85 2:32 178
8l 19:456 1356 244
207 27:55 2:44 204
211 2g:42  2:4% 131
191 27:0& 2:39 193
172 2542 2:31 152
178 25:59 2:33 191
17: 25:36 ?:31 2085
164 25:03 2:27 1692
03 27:55 F:44 196
225 29:4F 2:55 20D
227 29:47 2:55 150
229 30:02 7:57 16z
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22:38
T1:z4
21:16
23:14
22:E1
20:29

age|#in
min,/ TOTAL grp|aga
mite | TIHE plc|grp
T:i8 4718
4 32449
2 15/14
|3 5718
i 5/18
& 15732
L 16734
3 17734
F 1:29:38 16532
& 1:29:46 7720
O 1:29:48 IFe
4 1:29:49 33749
2 1:29:50 34548
T o1z30:00 17732
& 1:30:00 18732
43 1:30:08 49
6 1:30::1 820
05 1:30:19 18734
5 1:30:21 11721
P00 1:30:30 19734
Fe30 1:30:38 2713
G:r1 1:30:3% 35749
Fi2l 1:30:43 185/312
Q305 1:31:11 s34
G127 1:31:11 36549
719 1:31:18 12/21
7:25 1:31:21 7/18
F:l6 1:31:29 20432
B:26 1:31:35 /5
F:43 1:31:43 207
g:42 $:31:4% 37749
6:20 1:31:53 328/40
B:04 ::32:00 4,10
756 1:37:11 /6
TeOl R:32:10 T
F:22 k2= 21,32
T:0F 1:32:23 5749
6330 1:32:24 21/34
Geo29 1:32:28 22732
7:55 R:32:34 B/1B
Gr32 1:32:35 22/14
F:39 1:32:37 9718
A:53 1:32:40 A7
7i06 1:32:41 23734
2:23 1:32:38 T
7:58 1:33:03 24734
6:24 1:33:23 13721
7:39 1:33:26 23/32
F:52 1:33:29 389748
£:29 1:33:54 377
Bil4 1:34:03 I/13
F+3k 1:34:12 4/13
Fi67 1:34:34 5/13
Tid4 1:34:38 24732
Fi26 l:34:51 6/13
Tid44
Fr3g
Tilb
Az e
Fi23
Fi55
Fil5
Fi44
F125
B:53
T3
738
7:30
Tl
B:3%9
B:50
B3
g:01
B:lb5
T4
S:03
8:71
Ti58
T34
8:05
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age  sex|iHin

Page

FH

grp  plc|bysex

W4540
M202d
W3538
HA54S
M4540
H3034
M353%
M3539
m3an34
LEDEES

FZE29

H2g2d4
W24
F3539

W3538
Ma549
H1415
N3539
HED54
N3530
MZ528
H3034
MZ024
F2529

F3034
F3Q34
F3034
M3034
Fad3a

NZ024
F2024

F3538
Fa549
MADAA
M5559
Migia

H5054
M1419
M5054
M3538

83,199

27199
9450

1007199

1150
1017169
1027199
1037199
1047199
1057199
104671499
107 /199
104/193

12750

109/190

1167190

1577199
1187199
119/109
120160
12171594
122,199
12371599
1247199
125,180
15450

1630

129/19%
130/19%

25750
131/159
132/1599

22750
133/199
1347194
1357199

137199
1387190
135/E99%
140719

1457199

145/599
147 /193
148/190
148/199
26/50
27 /50
150/199
151 /150
1521949
28750

1607199

MTEEETNEERE EFEIEEEETEE EHAEEEWMIEIT EXETNEITMITYNT TMIZIIIIIZIIY XIIMIIITNII TMIIXIIEEYn EEXEWIEXEE™ EXIEFEEZEETX

ZXEXIEXIXEITM™



Page 3
* .6 mile SWIM |*~34.3 mlle BIKE |Spl11t After 3.1 mile RUN
SWIM & BIKE sgal¥in
mins TOTAL grplage age seax|#in

5 rank tima |rank mnile TIME plclore ot plc|hyses

MA\MEEN GOLOEN FARMIRGTOM F 210 P:29 1:44 9513 ¥

192 TOH WAITKINS CROTCM O HUY 33 MW 1482 B:53 27732 M

H 1491 JAMES HART KINGSTON 26 H 10 740 18/21 M
[ 194 WILLTAM WETOD NYLC K 716 7:54 28432 [
H 195 HARQLD BEAL JR SPRING LAKE 54 M 173 B:41 /a4 Ll
i 196 HICHAEL J SLLLIVAK GARDEM CITY 23 M 188 a:i16 tarzl H
H 1497 RI{THARD MWIELLER MONTGOHERY 53 M la4 B:13 a/7 M
: 1498 BILL HUTI ALEANY 26 H 187 11:21 20721 o
19% ADRIANMA WAITKINS CROTFOM ON WY 29 F 206 B:25 67 F

200 THMAE W JANES MARATETTA 50 M 167 2F:15  2:40 215 752 547 H

201 ADAN ) LAMBERT-GORWYM CORMWALL 23 M 192 27:0F7 Z:40 213 1 B:ja 1:46 a5./49 o

202 EILEEN HOLIMWAN AIRMONT 4% F 233 32:37  3:12 153 1 1 B:45 1:4 3/4 F

203 KAREN REALBUTO NT KISCQ 2} F DB 2R:2%  2:47 211 1 I B:08 1:47:41 FTi? F

204 JOMM JAMES LAGORGA SHOKAN 23 #¥ 198 27:24 7I:41 186 i 3 S:130 1:48 AG/49 M

205 KELLI P HARRINGTON HASTINGS-ON- 19 F 34 18213 1:47 231 i 4 10:34 1:48 141 F

Z0E RICK RICHARDSOW BIR.OM & A7 M O30 2FcAS 43 207 i ) A:54 1:48:54 1418 M

Z07 CHARLES 3 DECHON ELLENVILLE 42 M Q?i7 24:54 2:50 201 1 19 Q116 1:50 17,20 M

208 DAYID FLOMEMHAFT MALVERNE 33 M 2R 2936 2:54 222 I i9 B:l2 1:50:44 2/32 M

200 NOREEN COYNE NYL( 3L F 231 31:58 308 D3 1 1 191 B:33 1:51:11 10413 F

Z1t PETER AN GELDER weg 53 M 206 28:16 7:46 02 1 50 235 10:17F 1:52:44  &/7 N5054 1745199 M

211 STEVEN GORAM POUHGHEEERSIE 35 W 201 27:45 2:43 212 1 13 228 151 1l:52:46 30734 M3I53% 1757159 K

212 ELIZABETH REMAINE GUTTENBERG 32 F 179 2600 2:33 7 3 oo 237 1022 1:5 7 11713 Fx1ia 37/53 F

e X | W AMNE PONTANI Wy 37 F 149 23:53 2:20 30 14.9 W0at & 40 10:28 1:54:04 £/10 Fi539 38/50 F

214 FETER .} HURT DOYLESTOWN B0 M 221 29:23 F:53 209 15.9 161 23 2130 G:53 1:54:17  3/4 HE054 176199 M

215 CLADIA SHAIN CLARYWVELLE 7T F 17E 25:5F 2:32 235 14.6 19t 1 223 136 1:54:26 Frl0 F353% 39/50 F

216 HARVEY SOTLAMD NEWBLURGH 35 M X4 20:4Q0  2:55 220 15.4 2221 5 220 S:28 1:54:36 31734 H353% 1777188 K

217 SUZAHMAH JOHES CORNWALL-ON- 24 F 232 32:10Q 3:08 208 15.9 224 1t 1 217 9:17 1:54:48 849 Fa024 40,50 F

218 ROKANN L WETZEL SOUTH SALEM 37 F 1B Z6:04 2:33 224 153 15.1 214 1 7 234 10:17 1:54:50 8/10 F3539 4is50 F

21% ¢ PHILLIP T ESPOSITO HEST POLNT 20 M 250 3%:15 3:51 185 51:48 l6.6 235 1 3 143 Frdl 1:54:53 47744 W2024 175/199 M

23 LISA ARIEMHA GARFIELD 33 F 184 26:46 2:37 233 58:23 14.7 2211 3027 G:49 1:55:36 12/13 F3034 azss0 F

271 PRHELA SWEEMEY EDISON 35 F 127 22:45 2:14 240 1:00:29 14.7 3151} A2:26 10:28 1:55:40 8710 F3519 43/50 F

212 CHARLES E LAPALME COMMALCK 6l M 248 3J8:52 J:42 178 50:11 17.1 129 1% 26:58 &:47 1:56:01 474 N4 179/109 M

213 BRECE FRANKLIK LAWRERCE 45 M 241 34:32 3:73 229 57:32 14.6 1A 1 25:21 B:ill 1:57:25 15/18  M4540 180,199 M

279 WARK COOPER POUGHKEEPSIE 27 M 226 29:44 2:55 14.2 1341 27:29 AB:52 1:57:46 21/21  W2529 181/193 M

255 MIKE PATTERSON RICGEWDOD 48 W 164 27:11 Z:40 13.7 201 28:19 9:08 1:58:09 16/18  N4542 1827195 MW

26 JOANRE WOOOMORTH WEST POINT 33 F 216 28:49 Z2:50 la.s 226 1 30:55 9:58 1:58:34 13713 FI034 A4/50 F

237 JEANHE PERLMAN EAST CHESTER 54 F  L72 25:42 2:31 14.5 201 33:51 10:55 1:58:37 1,2 Felid4 45750 F

238 HARK ¥ STAFFORD CORNWAEL A M 243 35:26 3:28 15.7 1 28:56 S:20 L:58:05 1B/20  Magdd 1837198 MW

2 JAMES P HCHERMEY HANUET 31 W 235 32:4% 3:12 4.7 136 1 27:54 900 l:50:07 30432 H303 18471990 H

21 LUIS R HELEWDEZD NYL 18 W 253 46:17 4:32 17.6 245 1 24:12 7od8 L:59:20  6/7 H1412 1B5/193 H

211 STUART KOLBERT SEARSDALE 56 M 247 35:0F7 327 4.8 1301 +34 26:54 Bra)l 1:50:28 [-T4] MESE0 1867100 H

232 HOWBRD RABIN BAYSHORE A1 M 236 32:42 3:l2 5.5 X7 1 06 31:27 1009 k5 2 2/32 HM303a 1877109 H

213 MI{CHAEL EARLY CORNWALL-CH- 42 M 238 33:52 3319 4.4 Mi 1l =28 HE:42 8:37 2:00:11 19520 M40s4 1887100 H

234 THOMAS P FICO JOHHSON 36 M 204 28:04 2:45 la.1 2281 Hixs 3l:24 I0:08 2:00:26 32734 M3539 189/19% H

215 GEQRGE B FARLEY BATONHE 24 W 237 33:14 3:15 14.3 2Ot L] 27:28 8:52 2:00:527 48740 N2TE4 150/193 M

216 KAREN BALUER THORNWIOR 42 F 245 3T:58 3:43 5.5 231 1t ¥ 31:00 10:00 Z2:00:57 252 Fad44 46750 F

2317 BILLY SPOONER SEAL BEALCH 36 M 238 33:21 3:16 15.1 233 1t & 32:05 i0:21 2:0 1 33/34 M3I539 1917193 M

238 m CYNTHIA BEDELL WEST POINT 35 F 214 28:46 2:49 14.8 251 609 E1:40 2:92:52 10710  F3639 A7/60  F

239 RILHARD B COCHS L£05 Cag 38 M 195 Z¥sl4 I Al 15.0 2171 A8:50 :2:32 2:03:10 34734 M3539 1927100 M

240 DAYE YAMDERBUSH RIDGERGY 52 M 240 34:07 3:2% 5.0 1371 3303 K043 Z:04:39 AT N5054 193719 M

241 JOE AMGIELLD RIDGEWDOD a9 W 252 4409 a:20 6.9 131 I=06 9:dd 2:0d4:58 17718 MAS4G 1947100 M

242 LAURA WESTHY AIRMOW T a7 F 251 39:26 3:52 5.4 4 & A0:i0 9:44 2:95:13 474 F4549 Aas50 F

243 m WARREH T GALLIC WEST POINT a% W 246 38:19 3:45 14,5 147 1 28:03 9:03 Z2:¢ z  I0S20 H4d44 1957199 M

244 STERHEK € BROHIN KENSTHGTON 22 W 230 30:40 3:00 13.3 6 % 32:29 10:29 2:0 I 49549 M2324 1067199 M

245 JOHH WARSH RAHSEY 33 M 234 32:38 3:12 12.5 48 1 29:39 9:34 2:10:50 3IT/IZT NIDIA 1977195 M

246 DONALD PFEIFER BALDHIN 46 W 210 289:41 2:48 13.2 Mz 1 Ay=1? 17:58 2:14:05 18/18 Md540 1987195 MW

247 YINCEWT BROWN KEASINGTON 17 H 249 3B:56 3:49 12.3 280 1 27144 857 2:16:10 T Hid10 154/199 H

248 MARCIA HEISLER ALK 53 F 244 37:48 3:42 11.7 251 1 32:16 10:25 2:23:41 171 FEQSA 497450 F

249 KAREN CURLEY SCUTH NYACK 50 F 247 38:36 3:47 17.3 2491 FE:FA 12326 2:26:46 2f2 FS054 50750 F

250 ¢ SPEMCER ) CLOUAPRE MEST POINT DM BRI 20:39  2:01 72 43:36 18.7 6% l:04:15
251 e LISA SCHERTEL WEST POINT I F 1728 23:01 2:1i5 218 55:23 15.5 1% 1:18:24
252 m JIH CAHFBELL BALLSTON LAK 4 M 167 25:25 23130
253 ¢ GEGFF WMORHAN WEST POINT DM 133 23:i8a 2:17

Timg Penalty (2 min} {(#26&, #2186 Chin strap; #2632 Riding in transition)
includes FIRST tramsition

4 inciuvdes SECOND transition
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